附件：                
	序号
	产品名称
	品牌
	规格型号
	生产厂家
	数量及单位
	单价
	合计
	免费质保期

	1
	除雪车
	徐工
	XGH5255TCXC6

	徐州徐工环境技术有限公司 
	1
	400000
	400000
	1年

	2
	撒布机
	徐工
	SBJ12G
	徐州徐工环境技术有限公司 
	1
	128000
	128000
	1年

	3
	雪刷
	徐工
	SRS32NI
	徐州徐工环境技术有限公司 
	1
	100000
	100000
	1年

	4
	雪铲
	徐工
	XCD32
	徐州徐工环境技术有限公司 
	1
	50000
	50000
	1年

	5
	..
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	投标总价
	大写：陆拾柒万捌仟元整
小写：678000
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